Southerly Proficy Ifix License keys by HMI

HMI

SMCAO01S
SMCA02S
SMCAO03S
SMCA04S
SMCAO05S

SMCAO1W
SMCAO02W
SMCAO3W
SMCAO04W
SMCAO5W
SMCAO6W
SMCAO7W
SMCAO8W
SMCAOSW
SMCA10W
SMCA11W
SGRTO1W
SPMPO1W
SSDBO1W
SSDBO2W
SEPCO1W
SCENO1W
SWACO1W
SCACO1IW
SCACO2W
SEACO1W
SCHBO1W
SNCSO01W

License Key Description

100265637 iFIX Plus SCADA Pak Unlimited Developer
100265638 iFIX Plus SCADA Pak Unlimited Developer
100265639 iFIX Plus SCADA Pak Unlimited Developer
100265661 iFIX Plus SCADA Pak Unlimited Developer
200073214 15,000 tag enterprise historian

100265658 iFix iClient Runtime
100265660 iFix iClient Runtime
100265659 iFix iClient Runtime
100265655 iFix iClient Runtime
100265654 iFix iClient Runtime
100265650 iFix iClient Runtime
100265651 iFix iClient Runtime
100265653 iFix iClient Runtime
100265652 iFix iClient Runtime
100265657 iFix iClient Runtime
100265656 iFix iClient Runtime
100259033 iFix iClient Runtime
100265646 iFix iClient Runtime
100265934 iFix iClient Runtime
100265649 iFix iClient Runtime
100265645 iFix iClient DEV
100265648 iFix iClient Runtime
100265647 iFix iClient Runtime
100259031 iFix iClient Runtime
100265923 iFix iClient DEV
100265641 Plus SCADA 150 Developer
100265644 iFix iClient DEV
100265663 Plus SCADA UNL Runtime

Renewal 2012

$2,166.99
$2,166.99
$2,166.99
$2,166.99
$14,054.23

$397.63
$397.63
$397.63
$397.63
$397.63
$397.63
$397.63
$397.63
$397.63
$397.63
$397.63
$397.63
$397.63
$397.63
$397.63
$662.83
$397.63
$397.63
$397.63
$662.83
$738.65
$662.83
$1,136.28



SNCS02W
SESBO1W
STFWO1W

SSCB OIT
SSCB OIT
SSCB OIT

SWRC OIT
SCRC OIT
SERC OIT
SFRC OIT
SEEB OIT
SEPS OIT
STFEO10 OIT
STFE020 OIT
STFWO01 OIT
STFWO02 OIT
STFWO03 OIT
STFWO04 OIT
SFTWOS OIT
SPARE
SPARE

100265640 Plus SCADA 150 Developer $738.65

100345201 iFix iClient Runtime $397.63
100352643 iFix iClient Runtime $397.63
100300899 iFix Plus SCADA PAK Unlimited Runtime $1,365.78
100300900 iFix Plus SCADA PAK Unlimited Runtime $1,365.78
100300901 iFix Plus SCADA PAK Unlimited Runtime $1,365.78
100343259 iFix Standard HMI Unlimited Runtime $833.34
100343260 iFix Standard HMI Unlimited Runtime $833.34
100343261 iFix Standard HMI Unlimited Runtime $833.34
100343262 iFix Standard HMI Unlimited Runtime $833.34
100345202 iFix Standard HMI Unlimited Runtime $833.34
100345203 iFix Standard HMI Unlimited Runtime $833.34
100352642 iFix Plus SCADA PAK Unlimited DEV $1,632.43
200076401 iFix Plus SCADA 300 I/0 Runtime $892.72
200015876 iFix Plus SCADA PAK Unlimited DEV $3,078.71
200015874 iFix Plus SCADA PAK Unlimited DEV $3,078.71
200015873 iFix Plus SCADA PAK Unlimited DEV $3,078.71
200015877 iFix Plus SCADA PAK Unlimited DEV $3,078.71
200015875 iFix Plus SCADA PAK Unlimited DEV $3,078.71
100265643 iFix iClient DEV $662.83
100300903 IFix Plus SCADA PAK Unlimited DEV $1,801.15
100265642 iFix iClient DEV $662.83

GE Troubleshooter Software (Southerly's Portion) $10,459.93

$75,879.68



Comments



A B C D
1 |Machine Use Key Number Current License
2 |JSCBO01S HMI Server 100265918 iFix Plus SCADA Pak Unlimited Developer
3 |JSCB02S HMI Server 100265922 iFix Plus SCADA Pak Unlimited Developer
4 |JSCBO03S HMI Server 100265926 iFix Plus SCADA Pak Unlimited Developer
5 |JSCB04S HMI Server 100265921 iFix Plus SCADA Pak Unlimited Developer
6 |JSCBO05S Historian Server 100265919 10,000 tag enterprise historian
7 |JADMO1W Operator Workstation 100265941 iFix iClient Runtime
8 |JADMO2W Operator Workstation [100265940 iFix iClient Runtime
9 |JADMO4W Conference Room 200078205 iFix iClient Runtime
Supervisor
10 |JSCBO1W Workstation 100265928 iFix iClient Runtime
Supervisor
11 |JSCBO2W Workstation 100265927 iFix iClient Runtime
Supervisor
12 |ISCB0O4W Workstation 100265942 iFix iClient Runtime
Supervisor
13 |JSCBO5W Workstation 100265939 iFix iClient Runtime
14 [JSCBO6W Operator Workstation [100265916 iFix PLUS Scada Pak 150 Developer
Supervisor
15 [JMANO1W Workstation 100265931 iFix iClient Runtime
Supervisor
16 |IMANO2W Workstation 100188787 iFix iClient Runtime
Supervisor
17 [JMANO3W Workstation 100265662 iFix Plus SCADA Pak Unlimited Runtime
Instrument Tech
18 [JGENO1W Workstation 100265924 iFix iClient Developer
19 [JPIAO1W Operator Workstation 100265932 iFix iClient Runtime
20 [JGTCO1W Operator Workstation 100265938 iFix iClient Runtime
21 [JPMPO2W Operator Workstation 100265933 iFix iClient Runtime
22 [JACAO1W Operator Workstation 100265915 iFix PLUS Scada Pak 150 Developer




B C

23 [JACBO1W Operator Workstation 100265936 iFix iClient Runtime
24 |JFPS01W Operator Workstation [100265937 iFix iClient Runtime
25 |JPIBO1W Operator Workstation 100265929 iFix iClient Runtime
26 |JSDB0O1W Operator Workstation [100265930 iFix iClient Runtime
27 |JSDB0O2W Operator Workstation 100265935 iFix iClient Runtime
28 |[JINBO1W Operator Workstation [100265920 Ifix Plus Scada Pak Unlimited Developer
29 |JbC101W Operator Workstation 100265925 iFix iClient Developer

Supervisor
30 [JDC301W Workstation 100265917 Ifix Plus Scada Pak 300 I/O Runtime
31 [JFARO1W Operator Workstation 100256472 iFix iClient Runtime
32 |SPARE 200078206 iFix iClient Runtime
33 JACA OIT 100326305 iFIX Standard HMI Unlimited Runtime
34 JACA OIT 100326306 iFIX Standard HMI Unlimited Runtime
35 JEPS OIT 200008795 iFIX Standard HMI Unlimited Runtime
36 JFPS OIT 200008796 iFIX Standard HMI Unlimited Runtime
37 JACB OIT 100326307 iFIX Standard HMI Unlimited Runtime
38 JACB OIT 100326308 iFIX Standard HMI Unlimited Runtime
39 JACB OIT 100326309 iFIX Standard HMI Unlimited Runtime
40 JPIA OIT 100326310 iFIX Standard HMI Unlimited Runtime
41 JPIB OIT 100326311 iFIX Standard HMI Unlimited Runtime
42 JPMP OIT 100326312 iFIX Standard HMI Unlimited Runtime
43 GE TroubleShooter Software (Jackson Pikes Portion)
44

45




E

1 |[2012 Renewal
2 $2,166.99
3 $2,166.99
4 $2,166.99
5 $2,166.99
6 $12,353.23
7 $397.63
8 $397.63
9 $397.63
10 $397.63
11 $397.63
12 $397.63
13 $397.63
14 $738.65
15 $397.63
16 $397.63
17 $1,136.28
18 $662.83
19 $397.63
20 $397.63
21 $397.63
22 $738.65




23 $397.63
24 $397.63
25 $397.63
26 $397.63
27 $397.63
28 $2,166.99
29 $662.83
30 $700.74
31 $778.92
32 $397.63
33 $833.34
34 $833.34
35 $833.34
36 $833.34
37 $833.34
38 $833.34
39 $833.34
40 $833.34
41 $833.34
42 $833.34
43 $6,174.21
44

45 $50,272.03




SMOC Proficy Ifix License Keys by HMI

HMI

CSCADA1

CSCADA2

CSCADA3
CLIENT1
CLIENT2
CLIENT3
CLIENT4
CLIENTS

License Key

100219672

100219671

100320325
100219674
100219675
100219673
100219676
100219677

Description

iFix Plus
SCADA Pak Unlimited Developer

iFix Plus
SCADA Pak Unlimited Developer

Historian Standard Server 2500
Points

iFIX iClient Runtime

iFIX iClient Runtime

iFIX iClient Runtime

iFIX iClient Runtime

iFIX iClient Runtime

GE Troubleshooter Software
(SMOC's portion)

Renewal 2012

$2,166.99

$1,083.50

$3,341.20
$397.63
$397.63
$397.63
$397.63
$397.63

$1,061.75

$9,641.59






Southerly $75,879.68
Jackson Pike $50,272.03

Smoc $9,641.59

Grand Total $135,793.30



